
JANUARY PUB DATE TYPE DEADLINE PRESS DATE

Education Outlook - Advertorial Sun., Jan. 4 Broadsheet Fri., Dec. 12 with paper

Prime Time Mon., Jan. 12 Broadsheet Mon. Jan 5 with paper

Everything Kids Mon., Jan. 19 Broadsheet Mon., Jan. 12 with paper

WCSU Welcome Guide Mon., Jan. 19 Tab Wed., Jan. 7 Sat., Jan. 17 a.m.

Inauguration Feature Weds., Jan. 21 Broadsheet Fri., Jan. 16 with paper

Bridal Fri., Jan. 23 Tab (NT/Spct.) Wed., Jan. 7 Sat., Jan. 17 a.m.

Spectrum Maturity Fri., Jan 23 Broadsheet Mon., Jan. 19 • 1:00 with paper

FEBRUARY PUB DATE TYPE DEADLINE PRESS DATE

Prime Time Mon., Feb. 9 Broadsheet Mon., Feb. 2 with paper

How To Guide Fri., Feb. 13 Tab Tue., Feb. 3 Thur., Feb. 12 a.m.

Everything Kids/CAMPS - Advertorial Wed., Feb. 16 Broadsheet Mon., Feb. 9 with paper

Spectrum Kids Fri., Feb. 20 Broadsheet Mon. Feb. 16 • 1:00 with paper

Health & Fitness Fri., Feb. 20 Tab Fri., Feb 6 Thur., Feb 19 a.m.

Business & Economic Review Tues. Feb. 24 Broadsheet Thurs., Feb. 12 preprint in Bridgeport

MARCH PUB DATE TYPE DEADLINE PRESS DATE

NM Business Quarterly Fri., March 6 Broadsheet Wed., Feb. 25 with paper

Prime Time Mon., March 9 Broadsheet Mon., March 2 with paper

Jill Wed. March 11 Magazine Wed., Feb. 18 to printer Mon., March 2

Spectrum Maturity Fri., March 13 Broadsheet Mon., March 9 • 1:00 with paper

Coupon Book Fri., March 13 Tab (NT/Stff/Spct.) Wed., Feb. 25 Sat., March 7 a.m.

Homestyle Sun. March 15 Magazine Wed., Feb. 18 to printer Mon., March 2

Everything Kids Mon., March 16 Broadsheet Mon., March 9 with paper

Inside Business Wed., March 18 Magazine Wed., Feb. 25 Mon., March 9

Medical Directory Fri., March 20 Magazine Wed., Feb. 25 Mon., March 9

Your Town Ridgefield/Redding Fri., March 27 8x10 Wed., Feb. 25 Mon., March 9

Notes: 
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APRIL PUB DATE TYPE DEADLINE PRESS DATE

Spectrum Sports Preview Fri., April 3 Broadsheet Mon., March 30 • 1:00 with paper

Spectrum Sports Preview Fri., Apil 10 Broadsheet Mon., April 6 • 1:00 with paper

Prime Time Mon., April 13 Broadsheet Mon., April 6 with paper 

Jill Wed., April 15 Magazine Wed., March 25 to printer Mon., April 6

Your Town Bethel Fri., April 17 8x10 Wed., March 18 to printer Mon., March 30

Homestyle Sun. April 19 Magazine Wed., March 25 to printer Mon., April 6

Educational Outlook - Advertorial Sun. April 19 Broadsheet Wed., April 8 with paper

Everything Kids Mon, April 20 Broadsheet Mon., April 13 with paper

Business Profiles - Advertorial Thurs. April 23 Broadsheet Mon., April 13 with paper

Spectrum Home & Garden Fri., April 24 Broadsheet Mon., April 20 • 1:00 with paper

Your Town Brewster Fri., April 24 8x10 Wed., March 25 to printer Mon., April 6

MAY PUB DATE TYPE DEADLINE PRESS DATE

MenuFinder Sun. May 3 Tab Thur., April 16 Wed., April 29 a.m.

Spectrum Maturity Fri., May 8 Broadsheet Mon., May 4 • 1:00 with paper

Prime Time Mon., May 11 Broadsheet Mon., May 4 with paper 

Your Town Monroe Fri., May 15 8x10 Wed., April 15 to printer Mon., April 27

Homestyle Sun., May 17 Magazine Wed., April 22 to printer Mon., May 4

Everything Kids Mon., May 18 Broadsheet Mon., May 11 with paper

Spectrum Kids Fri., May 22 Broadsheet Mon., May 18 • 1:00 with paper 

CT Film Festival Sun., May 31 Tab Mon., May 11 Wed., May 20 a.m.

JUNE PUB DATE TYPE DEADLINE PRESS DATE

Prime Time Mon., June 8 Broadsheet Mon., June 1 with paper

NM Business Quarterly Fri., June 12 Broadsheet Wed., June 3 with paper

Everything Kids Mon., June 15 Broadsheet Mon., June 8 with paper 

Spectrum Grad Pages Fri., June 19 Broadsheet Mon., June 15 • 1:00 with paper 

Jill Wed., June 24 Magazine Wed., June 3 to printer Mon., June 15

Inside Business Thurs., June 25 Magazine Wed., June 3 to printer Mon., June 15

Spectrum Grad Pages Fri., June 26 Broadsheet Mon., June 22 • 1:00 with paper

Notes:
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JULY PUB DATE TYPE DEADLINE PRESS DATE

Spectrum Maturity Fri., July 10 Broadsheet Mon., July 6 • 1:00 with paper

Bridal Fri., July 10 Tab (NT/Spct.) Wed., June 24 Sat., July 4 a.m.

Prime Time Mon., July 13 Broadsheet Mon., July 6 with paper 

Your Town N.M. Fri., July 31 8x10 Wed., July 1 to printer Mon., July 13

Reader’s Choice Thurs., July 23 Tab Fri., July 10 Tue., July 21 a.m.

Everything Kids Mon., July 20 Broadsheet Mon., July 13 with paper

AUGUST PUB DATE TYPE DEADLINE PRESS DATE

Educational Outlook Sun., Aug. 2 Broadsheet Wed., July 22 with paper

Prime Time Mon., Aug. 10 Broadsheet Mon., Aug. 3 with paper

Jill Wed., Aug. 12 Magazine Wed., July 22 to printer Mon., Aug. 3

Homestyle Sun., Aug. 16 Magazine Wed., July 22 to printer Mon., Aug. 3

Everything Kids/BTS EDITION Mon., Aug. 17 Broadsheet Mon., Aug. 10 with paper

Spectrum Kids Fri., Aug. 21 Broadsheet Mon., Aug. 17 • 1:00 with paper

Westconn Welcome Guide Thurs., Aug. 27 Tab Fri., Aug. 14 Tue., Aug. 25 a.m.

SEPTEMBER PUB DATE TYPE DEADLINE PRESS DATE

Parade/Taste of Danbury Sun. Sept. 6 Broadsheet Fri., Aug. 21 with paper or preprint???

Spectrum Maturity Fri., Sept. 11 Broadsheet Mon., Sept. 7 • 1:00 with paper

Spectrum Sports Preview Fri., Sept. 11 Broadsheet Mon., Sept. 7 • 1:00 with paper

Homestyle Sun., Sept. 13 Magazine Wed., Aug. 12 to printer Mon., Aug. 31

Prime Time Mon., Sept. 14 Broadsheet Mon., Sept. 7 with paper

Inside Business Wed., Sept. 16 Magazine Wed., Aug. 12 to printer Mon., Aug 31

Everything Kids Mon., Sept. 21 Broadsheet Mon., Sept. 14 with paper

NM Business Quarterly Fri., Sept. 18 Broadsheet Wed., Sept. 9 with paper

Spectrum Sports Preview Fri., Sept. 18 Broadsheet Mon., Sept. 14 • 1:00 with paper

Your Town Brookfield Fri., Sept. 25 8x10 Wed., Aug. 26 to printer Mon., Sept. 7

Spectrum Home & Garden Fri., Sept. 25 Broadsheet Mon., Sept. 21 • 1:00 with paper

Notes:
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OCTOBER PUB DATE TYPE DEADLINE PRESS DATE

Your Town Newtown Fri., Oct.9 8x10 Wed., Sept. 9 to printer Mon., Sept. 21

Educational Outlook Sun., Oct. 11 Broadsheet Wed., Sept. 30 with paper

Homestyle Sun., Oct. 11 Magazine Wed., Sept. 16 to printer Mon., Sept. 28

Prime Time Mon., Oct. 12 Broadsheet Mon., Oct. 5 with paper 

Business Profiles Thurs. Oct. 15 Broadsheet Mon., Oct. 5 with paper

Everything Kids Mon., Oct 19 Broadsheet Mon., Oct. 12 with paper

Medical Directory Fri., Oct. 23 Magazine Wed., Sept. 16 to printer Mon., Sept. 28

Your Town Wilton Fri. Oct 23 8x10 Wed., Sept. 23 to printer Mon., Oct. 5

Jill Wed., Oct. 28 Magazine Wed., Oct. 7 to printer Mon., Oct. 19

NOVEMBER PUB DATE TYPE DEADLINE PRESS DATE

MenuFinder Sun. Nov 1 Tab Thur., Oct. 15 Wed., Oct. 27 a.m.

Spectrum Kids Fri., Nov. 6 Broadsheet Mon., Nov. 2 • 1:00 with paper

Homestyle Sun., Nov. 8 Magazine Wed., Oct. 7 to printer Mon., Oct. 19

Prime Time Mon., Nov. 9 Broadsheet Mon., Nov. 2 with paper

Your Town Danbury Fri., Nov. 13 8x10 Wed., Oct. 14 to printer Mon., Oct. 26

Spectrum Maturity Fri., Nov. 13 Broadsheet Mon., Nov. 9 • 1:00 with paper

Everything Kids Mon., Nov. 16 Broadsheet Mon., Nov. 9 with paper

Spectrum Home for Holidays Fri., Nov. 20 Broadsheet Mon., Nov. 16 • 1:00 with paper

Gift Guide 1 Thurs., Nov. 26 Tab Wed., Nov. 11 Sat., Nov. 21 a.m.

Spectrum Home for Holidays Fri., Nov. 27 Broadsheet Mon., Nov. 23 • 1:00 with paper

DECEMBER PUB DATE TYPE DEADLINE PRESS DATE

Gift Guide 2 Thurs., Dec. 3 Tab Wed., Nov. 18 Sat., Nov. 28 a.m.

New Milford Business Quarterly Fri., Dec. 4 Broadsheet Wed., Nov. 25 with paper

Spectrum Home for the Holidays Fri., Dec. 4 Broadsheet Mon., Nov. 30 • 1:00 with paper

Prime Time Mon., Dec. 7 Broadsheet Mon., Nov. 30 with paper

Jill Wed., Dec. 9 Magazine Wed., Nov. 18 to printer Mon., Nov. 30

Gift Guide 3 Thurs., Dec. 10 Tab Wed., Nov. 25 Sat., Nov. 5 a.m.

Spectrum Home for the Holidays Fri., Dec. 11 Broadsheet Mon., Dec. 7 • 1:00 with paper

Spectrum Sports Preview Fri., Dec. 11 Broadsheet Mon., Dec. 7 • 1:00 with paper
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Everything Kids Mon., Dec. 14 Broadsheet Mon., Dec. 7 with paper

Inside Business Wed., Dec. 16 Magazine Wed., Nov. 18 to printer Mon., Nov. 30

Spectrum Sports Preview Fri., Dec. 18 Broadsheet Mon., Dec. 14 • 1:00 with paper

Gift Guide 4 Thurs., Dec. 17 Tab Wed., Dec. 2 Sat., Dec. 5 a.m.

Spectrum Home for the Holidays Fri., Dec. 18 Broadsheet Mon., Dec. 14 • 1:00 with paper

Gift Guide 5 Sun., Dec. 20 Tab Wed., Dec. 9 Thur., Dec. 17 a.m.

Notes:
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